
 

SENATE – BUDGET & TAXATION COMMITTEE 

 

 

  

SENATOR JURISDICTION ROOM # EMAIL ADDRESS 

Guy Guzzone, Chair Howard County 
3 West Miller Senate Office Building 

 

guy.guzzone@senate.state.md.us 

Jim Rosapepe, Vice Chair 
Prince George’s & Anne 

Arundel Counties 
3 West Miller Senate Office Building  

 

jim.rosapepe@senate.state.md.us 

Paul Corderman Washington County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 416 

paul.corderman@senate.state.md.us 

Adelaide Eckardt 
Caroline, Dorchester, Talbot & 

Wicomico Counties 
James Senate Office Building  

Room 322 
Adelaide.eckardt@senate.state.md.us 

George Edwards 
Allegany, Garrett & 

Washington Counties 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 323 

George.edwards@senate.state.md.us 

Sarah Elfreth Anne Arundel County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 103 
Sarah.elfreth@senate.state.md.us 

Melony Griffith Prince George’s County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 220 
Melony.griffith@senate.state.md.us 

Nancy King Montgomery County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 121 

Nancy.king@senate.state.md.us 

Cory McCray Baltimore City 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 221 

Cory.mccray@senate.state.md.us 

Doug Peters Prince George's County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 120 
Douglas.peters@senate.state.md.us 

Johnny Ray Salling Baltimore County 
Miller Senate Office Building 

Room 321 
Johnnyray.salling@senate.state.md.us 

Ron Young Frederick County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 301 
Ronald.young@senate.state.md.us 

Craig Zucker Montgomery County 
James Senate Office Building 

Room 122 
Craig.zucker@senate.state.md.us 

KEY LEGISLATORS 
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HOUSE OF DELEGATES – APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE 
 
 

 

NAME JURISDICTION HOUSE OFFICE BUILDING EMAIL ADDRESS 

Maggie McIntosh , Chair Baltimore City Room 121 Maggie.mcintosh@house.state.md.us 

Mark Chang, Vice Chair Anne Arundel County Room 121 Mark.chang@house.state.md.us 

Gabriel Acevero Montgomery County Room 225 Gabriel.acevero@house.state.md.us 

Ben Barnes Anne Arundel & Prince George's Counties Room 151 Ben.barnes@house.state.md.us 

Wendell Beitzel Garrett & Allegany Counties Room 309 Wendell.beitzel@house.state.md.us 

Tony Bridges Baltimore City Room 315 Tony.bridges@house.state.md.us 

Cathy Forbes Baltimore County Room 304 Catherine.forbes@house.state.md.us 

Jeff Ghrist 
Kent, Queen Anne’s, Cecil & Caroline 

Counties 
Room 430 

Jeff.ghrist@house.state.md.us 

Keith E. Haynes Baltimore City Room 362 Keith.haynes@house.state.md.us 

Shaneka Henson Anne Arundel County Room 154 Shaneka.henson@house.state.md.us 

Jazz Lewis Prince George’s County Room 350 Jazz.lewis@house.state.md.us 

Trent Kittleman Howard and Carroll Counties Room 202 Trent.kittleman@house.state.md.us 

Marc Korman Montgomery County Room 210 Marc.korman@house.state.md.us 

Carol Krimm Frederick County Room 422 Carol.krimm@house.state.md.us 

Nino Mangione Baltimore County Room 319 Nino.mangione@house.state.md.us 

Mike McKay Allegany & Washington Counties Room 322 Mike.mckay@house.state.md.us 

Ric Metzgar Baltimore County Room 413 Ric.metzgar@house.state.md.us 

Reid Novotny Howard & Carroll Counties Room 214 Reid.novotny@house.state.md.us 

Susie Proctor Charles and Prince George’s Counties Room 423 Susie.proctor@house.state.md.us 

Kirill Reznik Montgomery County Room 427 Kirill.reznik@house.state.md.us 

Jared Solomon Montgomery County Room 222 Jared.solomon@house.state.md.us 

Geraldine Valentino-Smith Prince George’s County Room 403 Geraldine.valentino@house.state.md.us 

Pat Young Baltimore County Room 305 Pat.young@house.state.md.us 
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